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Please submit your interest by Package ID and Description to:  UPFprocurement@Y12.doe.gov
Register on the Bechtel Supplier and Contractor Portal:  www.bechtel.com/supplier

Vendor Package ID and Description 
Issue Request 
for Proposal 

Procurement 
Representative E-Mail Address

    VEN-F1-6559  Circuit Setter Balancing Valves FY18 Q3   Darlene Eaves Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F1-6646  FLM Check Valves FY18 Q3   Darlene Eaves Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P6-0646  Furnace Offgas Blowers FY18 Q3   Keith Mettler Keith.Mettler@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P7-0717  Packaged Cooling Unit FY18 Q3   Melinda Durden Melinda.Durden@cns.doe.gov

    VEN-F1-6690  Contaminated Maintenance Machine Tools FY18 Q3   Darlene Eaves Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P2-0140  Gas Cooler (CAST1,2,3,4) FY18 Q3 Mike Hill James.Hill@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F1-6512  Jib Cranes FY18 Q3   Timothy Seales Timothy.Seales@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7679  Humidity Transmitters FY18 Q3   Timothy Seales Timothy.Seales@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F1-6557  Turbine Pump FY18 Q3   Timothy Seales Timothy.Seales@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7699  Carbon Monoxide Sensors (Q) FY18 Q3   Deb Hanigan Debra.Hanigan@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F9-9071  HPLR Steel Plating FY18 Q3   Deb Hanigan Debra.Hanigan@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P2-0270  NDA Solution Assay System FY18 Q3   Darlene Eaves Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7702  Motor Operated Needle Valves (Q) FY18 Q3   Keith Mettler Keith.Mettler@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P2-0273  NDA Active Well Counter FY18 Q3   Don Owens Donald.Owens@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P7-0707  PSF DU Dissolver Hood FY18 Q3   Amina Khaliq Amina.Khaliq@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P6-0627  Condensers FY18 Q3   Annette Brooks Annette.Brooks@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7570  RadCon Air Monitoring Devices FY18 Q3   Jordan Chapman Jordan.Chapman@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F4-7030  Standby Generators FY18 Q3   Mike Hill James.Hill@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P6-0649  Electric Band and Drum Heaters FY18 Q3 TBD UPFprocurement@Y12.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7512  Personnel Monitoring Equipment FY18 Q3   Timothy Seales Timothy.Seales@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F9-9051  Post-Installed Anchor Bolts FY18 Q3   Keith Mettler Keith.Mettler@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F7-6131  Architectural Casework FY18 Q3   Jordan Chapman Jordan.Chapman@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7600  Seismic Switches FY18 Q3   Mike Hill James.Hill@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P5-0514  TOAD Device FY18 Q3   Melinda Durden Melinda.Durden@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P2-0125  POG Plate Type Heat Exchanger FY18 Q3   Angie Martinson Angela.Martinson@cns.doe.gov

    VEN-P6-0647  RS Pressure Safety Elements (Rupture Discs) FY18 Q3   Darlene Eaves Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov

UPF

mailto:Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Keith.Mettler@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Melinda.Durden@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov
mailto:James.Hill@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Timothy.Seales@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Timothy.Seales@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Timothy.Seales@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Debra.Hanigan@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Debra.Hanigan@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Keith.Mettler@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Donald.Owens@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Amina.Khaliq@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Annette.Brooks@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Jordan.Chapman@cns.doe.gov
mailto:James.Hill@cns.doe.gov
mailto:UPFprocurement@Y12.doe.gov
mailto:Timothy.Seales@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Keith.Mettler@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Jordan.Chapman@cns.doe.gov
mailto:James.Hill@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Melinda.Durden@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Angela.Martinson@cns.doe.gov
mailto:Darlene.Eaves@cns.doe.gov


Uranium Processing Facility Procurement Forecast

Page 2 of 2

    VEN-P6-0641  Steam Traps FY18 Q4   Keri Smith Keri.Smith@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7651  Leak Detection Hardware FY18 Q4   Amina Khaliq Amina.Khaliq@cns.doe.gov

    VEN-F2-8120  Static Air Probe/Static Outside Air Probes FY18 Q4   James Thomas James.Thomas@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P2-0155  Liquid Carts FY18 Q4   Mike Hill James.Hill@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F2-8056  Q Air Filter Unit FY18 Q4 TBD UPFprocurement@Y12.doe.gov
    VEN-F2-8014  Air Filter Housing Fire Screens FY18 Q4 TBD UPFprocurement@Y12.doe.gov
    VEN-F2-8046  Q Convection Rooftop Ventilator FY18 Q4   Lauren Roberts Lauren.Roberts@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7709  Temperature Transmitters FY18 Q4   Don Owens Donald.Owens@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P6-0645  Miscellaneous Flex Hoses (Q) FY18 Q4 TBD UPFprocurement@Y12.doe.gov
    VEN-P7-0716  PSF Pour-Up Tanks FY18 Q4 TBD UPFprocurement@Y12.doe.gov
    VEN-P7-0702  PSF Process Condenser FY18 Q4   James Thomas James.Thomas@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P5-0511  Three-Can Fissile Transfer Cart FY18 Q4   Melinda Durden Melinda.Durden@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F1-6526  SS Backup Nitrogen MEXHI and MEXLO FY18 Q4   Melinda Durden Melinda.Durden@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7675  Coriolis Flow Meters FY18 Q4   Tiffany Roberts Tiffany.Roberts@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F4-7150  Control Cable (Q) FY18 Q4   Amina Khaliq Amina.Khaliq@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7553  NDA Metal Analyzer FY18 Q4   Tiffany Roberts Tiffany.Roberts@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P5-0512  Bird Cage Replacement Device FY18 Q4   Angie Martinson Angela.Martinson@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-P1-0119  Gloveport Gloves FY18 Q4   Jordan Chapman Jordan.Chapman@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7531 Frisker Contamination Monitors FY18 Q4   Jordan Chapman Jordan.Chapman@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F5-7559  Fixed Nuclear Accident Dosimeters (FNAD) 
Devices FY18 Q4   Melinda Durden Melinda.Durden@cns.doe.gov

Vendor Package Number and Description 
Issue Request 
for Proposal 

Procurement 
Representative E-Mail Address

    VEN-F8-8530  Yard - Finish Paving S/C (Budget Estimate 
between $5 M and $10 M) FY18 Q4 Laura Price Laura.Price@cns.doe.gov
    VEN-F7-6022  Roll-up Doors S/C (Budget Estimate between 
$1M and $5M) FY19 Q1

  Rachelle 
Osborne-Brown Rachelle.Brown@cns.doe.gov

    VEN-F7-6030  PSF Building S/C (Budget Estimate between $5 
million and $10 million) FY19 Q1 Laura Price Laura.Price@cns.doe.gov

Bid Opportunities for Subcontracts and Services
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